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CaHkr-MNMeTepbypr, MnaHoBas ynuua, 8

24 000 #

CaHkT-lMeTepbypr, MnaHoBas yaumua, 8

Okpyr

KsapTupa

KonnyecTtBOo KOMHAT

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

Obwas nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Paspen

Twun 6ankoHa

meT

OnucaHue

CNB, KonnnHcKknin panon

19 m*

6 M

32 M

4/5

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

6anKkoH

CpaeTcs Xunas KBapTupa ¢ 06HOBIEHHOW

https://spb.move.ru/objects/9288812692
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https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/
https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/rayon_kolpinskiy/
https://spb.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/

TEXHUKOW 1 paanaTopamm oT cobCcTBEHHUKA.be3
XKMBOTHbIX.[0TOBa K cAaaye no gorosopy.bes

L0/1TOB.
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